ΑM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT I	BPA NO. DR-03-07-040		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	DIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c. 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DR-03-07-040 5. PRO					OJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)		
6 ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMIN	NISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-415-6714 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	L		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	N NOITA	O.		
ARES CORPORATION ARES GOVERNMENT SEVICES					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
1440 CHAPIN AVE STE 390					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0113L DR-03-07-040 T01					
BU	JRLINGAME CA 940104058					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	807721980	FACILITY CODE			Х	05-25-2007				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMEN	DMENTS OF SO	OLIC	ITATIONS				
offe KN/ RE: by t	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	ich includes a reference to th EDESIGNATED FOR THE Ri e of this amendment you des	ne solicita RECEIPT (sire to cha	tion and amendmer OF OFFERS PRIOF ange an offer alread	nt num R TO y sub	bers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	UR AC SPECI y be ma	FIED MAY ade		
12. AC	App	R: 720-15-111-104 Jopr. No.: 31X020.720	Ob:	ligate: \$63,92	0.00					
		PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD								
(X)		HANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)		-		-		1	,		
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and re	turn 0 c	copies	to the issuing office.				
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contract su	bject matter where feasible	9.)					
,	**SEE PAGE TWO FOR INCREMENTAL FUNDIN	NG MODIFICATION LANGU	UAGE**							
Excen	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A as heretofore cha	nned remain	as unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect				
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	or ton, as neteriore that	16A. NAME	AND TITLE OF CONTRA			·····			
			Con	tracting Offic	er	1/2				
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITE	STATES OF AMERICA	2/	+1	16	C. DATE SIGNE	<u>D</u>	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contra	ting Oficer)	ー ト	111712	ノロノ	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORMUS (10-83) Prescriber of Services (10-83)

Contract No.: GS23F0113L BPA No.: DR-03-07-040 Task Order No.: T001 Modification No.: M002

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this task order modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$63,920.00, hereby increasing the obligated amount from \$120,000.00 to \$183,920.00 to fully fund this task order.

Total Task Order Ceiling: \$183,920.25 (unchanged) Total Obligations to date: \$183,920.00 (changed)

Period of Performance: 05/25/2007 through 04/30/2008 (unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date, though the date of this modification, are provided below:

FY 07 Obligations:

\$183,920.00

Cumulative Obligations:

\$183,920.00